
Saved For Later No Products Yet

You don't have items in this list yet.

QUICK ADD BY ITEM NAME OR REFERENCE #

(/LABOR12LCMMLT)

Labor charge for custom 6-strand fiber assembly

w/ LC connectors and pulling eye

(/LABOR12LCMMLT)

$170.00

SKU: LABOR12LCMMLT

Amount: $340.00

(/PT633-preterminated-

om3-outdoor-fiber-

assembly?

custcol_dlv_unique_item_identifier=40c77c58-

eabc-427c-bff6-

9ad43b99e88e&custcol_dlv_ptc_connectorid=2)

Pre-terminated Fiber Optic Cable Assembly - 6

Strand Multimode 50/125 OM3 Outdoor Non-

Armored OSP Fiber (/PT633-preterminated-om3-

outdoor-fiber-assembly?

custcol_dlv_unique_item_identifier=40c77c58-

eabc-427c-bff6-

9ad43b99e88e&custcol_dlv_ptc_connectorid=2)

w/Connectors: LC

$3.89

SKU: PT633

Amount: $5,057.00

Save for Later Remove

(/PT633-preterminated-

om3-outdoor-fiber-

assembly?

custcol_dlv_unique_item_identifier=5867ddc0-

2a27-428c-955e-

fe244e86cc71&custcol_dlv_ptc_connectorid=2)

Pre-terminated Fiber Optic Cable Assembly - 6

Strand Multimode 50/125 OM3 Outdoor Non-

Armored OSP Fiber (/PT633-preterminated-om3-

outdoor-fiber-assembly?

custcol_dlv_unique_item_identifier=5867ddc0-

2a27-428c-955e-

fe244e86cc71&custcol_dlv_ptc_connectorid=2)

w/Connectors: LC

$3.89

SKU: PT633

Amount: $5,446.00

Save for Later Remove

$10,673.00

80123

$1,568.62

$533.66

$11,206.66

ORDER SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL 2702 ITEMS

Ship to:

UPS Next Day Air®

View More

Tax

ESTIMATED TOTAL

HAVE A PROMO CODE?

Empty Cart
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RECENTLY VIEWED

 (/PT633-

preterminated-om3-outdoor-fiber-

assembly)

Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Cable

Assembly - 6 Strand Multimode…

(/PT633-Preterminated-Om3-

Outdoor-Fiber-Assembly)

 (/PC6B07-

BLUE)

$3.10

7 FT Cat6 Ethernet Patch Cable -

Snagless RJ45 - BLUE

(/PC6B07-BLUE)

 (/PC6B07-

GRAY)

$3.10

7 FT Cat6 Ethernet Patch Cable -

Snagless RJ45 - GRAY

(/PC6B07-GRAY)

 (/PC6B02-

BLACK)

$1.64

2 FT Cat6 Ethernet Patch Cable -

Snagless RJ45 - BLACK

(/PC6B02-BLACK)

CUSTOMERS WHO BOUGHT THIS ITEM ALSO BOUGHT

 (/AF-

KR0066531001)

$0.69

AFL 6 Strand 62.5/125 Multimode

OM1 Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Opti…

(/AF-KR0066531001)

 (/DY-

920A-LC2-6)

$29.00

Dynacom 6-Coupler (12 Strand

Capacity) Loaded LC Singlemod…

(/DY-920A-LC2-6)

 (/Extra-

Pulling-Eye-for-Preterminated-

Fiber)

$40.00

Extra Pulling Eye For Back End Of

Preterminated Fiber

(/Extra-Pulling-Eye-For-

Preterminated-Fiber)

 (/DY-900-

FWM-2)

$78.00

Dynacom Wall Mount Fiber Box-

2 Panel

(/DY-900-FWM-2)
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